
CAMPBELL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

2013/2014

SCHOOL BUS STOPS

School AM Bus Stop Departure Time Route Number PM Bus Stop Est. Arrival Time Route Number
Lynhaven Keystone & Saratoga 7:17 AM Keystone & Saratoga * 2:56 PM

Lynhaven Buckingham & Keystone 7:19 AM Buckingham & Keystone 2:58 PM

Lynhaven Northlake & Kiely 7:23 AM Northlake & Kiely * 2:53 PM

Lynhaven MacArthur & Scott 7:28 AM MacArthur & Scott * 2:48 PM

Lynhaven Forest & Cypress * 7:32 AM Forest & Cypress * 2:49 PM

Lynhaven Monroe Middle School (back) 7:45 AM Monroe Middle School (back) 2:42 PM

Blackford Sherman Oaks School VTA 7:52 AM Sherman Oaks School VTA 3:10 PM

Campbell Blackford School 8:05 AM Blackford School 3:20 PM

Capri Rincon & 3rd (Church) * 7:24 AM Winchester & Alice (Gomes Park) * 2:18 PM

Capri Campbell Middle 7:30 AM California & Cherry 2:15 PM

Castlemont Thornton & Maywood 7:35 AM Thornton & Maywood 2:54 PM

Castlemont Spruance & Stokes 7:37 AM Spruance & Stokes 2:56 PM

Monroe Middle Forest & Cypress * 7:32 AM Forest & Cypress * 2:49 PM

Monroe Middle Keystone & Saratoga 7:17 AM Keystone & Saratoga * 2:56 PM

Monroe Middle Buckingham & Keystone 7:19 AM Buckingham & Keystone 2:58 PM

Monroe Middle Northlake & Kiely 7:23 AM Northlake & Kiely * 2:53 PM

Monroe Middle Menker @ Church 7:18 AM Moorpark & Richmond 2:50 PM

Monroe Middle Sherman Oaks School 7:25 AM Leigh & Fruitdale VTA 2:47 PM

Marshall Lane Castlewood & Teakwood 7:42 AM Pollard & Burrows VTA 3:00 PM

Marshall Lane Hacienda & Chamberlin 7:44 AM Hacienda & Chamberlin 2:54 PM

Marshall Lane Abbott & Pollard 7:45 AM Abbott & Pollard 2:55 PM

Marshall Lane Wedgewood & Newville 7:48 AM Wedgewood & Newville * 2:58 PM

Marshall Lane Martha & Paseo Presada 7:56 AM Martha & Paseo Presada 2:48 PM

If a scheduled bus stop registers less than 5 students with the district, it may  be dropped from the route after the first two weeks of school.  

*New stop location - please refer to stop map

Students attending Capri living East of Winchester must use the Rincon/3rd & Winchester/Alice stops

Students attending Monroe Middle School living North of Fruitdale must use the Moorpark stops                                                     

and those living South of Fruitdale must use the Sherman Oaks / Leigh & Fruitdale stops. 



CAMPBELL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

2013/2014

PARADAS DE BUSES ESCOLARES

Escuela AM - parada de bus Tiempo de salidaNumero de ruta PM - parada de bus Tiempo de llegada (est.) Numero de ruta

Lynhaven Keystone & Saratoga 7:17 AM Keystone & Saratoga * 2:56 PM

Lynhaven Buckingham & Keystone 7:19 AM Buckingham & Keystone 2:58 PM

Lynhaven Northlake & Kiely 7:23 AM Northlake & Kiely * 2:53 PM

Lynhaven MacArthur & Scott 7:28 AM MacArthur & Scott * 2:48 PM

Lynhaven Forest & Cypress * 7:32 AM Forest & Cypress * 2:49 PM

Lynhaven Monroe Middle School (back) 7:45 AM Monroe Middle School (back) 2:42 PM

Blackford Sherman Oaks School VTA 7:52 AM Sherman Oaks School VTA 3:10 PM

Campbell Blackford School 8:05 AM Blackford School 3:20 PM

Capri Rincon & 3rd (Church) * 7:24 AM Winchester & Alice (Gomes Park) * 2:18 PM

Capri Campbell Middle 7:30 AM California & Cherry 2:15 PM

Castlemont Thornton & Maywood 7:35 AM Thornton & Maywood 2:54 PM

Castlemont Spruance & Stokes 7:37 AM Spruance & Stokes 2:56 PM

Monroe Middle Forest & Cypress * 7:32 AM Forest & Cypress * 2:49 PM

Monroe Middle Keystone & Saratoga 7:17 AM Keystone & Saratoga * 2:56 PM

Monroe Middle Buckingham & Keystone 7:19 AM Buckingham & Keystone 2:58 PM

Monroe Middle Northlake & Kiely 7:23 AM Northlake & Kiely * 2:53 PM

Monroe Middle Menker @ Church 7:18 AM Moorpark & Richmond 2:50 PM

Monroe Middle Sherman Oaks School 7:25 AM Leigh & Fruitdale VTA 2:47 PM

Marshall Lane Castlewood & Teakwood 7:42 AM Pollard & Burrows VTA 3:00 PM

Marshall Lane Hacienda & Chamberlin 7:44 AM Hacienda & Chamberlin 2:54 PM

Marshall Lane Abbott & Pollard 7:45 AM Abbott & Pollard 2:55 PM

Marshall Lane Wedgewood & Newville 7:48 AM Wedgewood & Newville * 2:58 PM

Marshall Lane Martha & Paseo Presada 7:56 AM Martha & Paseo Presada 2:48 PM

Marshall Lane Martha & Paseo Presada 7:56 AM Martha & Paseo Presada 3:07 PM

Si una parada de autobús programada coloca a menos de 5 estudiantes con el districto, puede ser eliminada de la ruta después de las primeras dos semanas de

escuela.

* Nueva ubicación de parada - consulte el mapa

Los estudiantes que asisten a Capri y viven al este de Winchester deben utilizar las paradas de Rincon/3rd y Winchester/Alice.

Estudiantes que asisten a la escuela Monroe y viven al norte de la calle Fruitdale tienen que usar las paradas de Moorpark, y los estudiantesviviendo al sur de las calle Fruitdale 

tendran que usar las paradas de Sherman Oaks/Leigh y Fruitdale.


